[CYLINDER 3541

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
EH ZEye T % fE H = f

1 11111-NAN-00  CYLINDER YL 1

2 11121-NAN-00  HEAD, CYLINDER i 1

3 11151-NAN-00  GASKET, CYLINDER SRELE A 1

4 11181-NAN-00  GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD AL EER 1

5 62210-NAF-01  PLUG, SPARK (NGK BPR7HS) KB FELERL 1

6 94717-07124-C  BOLT, STUD EETH I e 4

7 95401-071007-C  NUT, FLANGE hEEIRNE 4

2004.05.18

11111-NAN-00A




[CRANKSHAFT, PISTON Hfif ~ 53

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
VEH T F (4 £ 14 H = =
1 11400-SK9-00  CRANKSHAFT ASSEMBLY H Bh A 1

2 11412-SK9-00 CRANK L 72 Hh 1

3 11422-SK9-00 CRANKR 76 1

4 11451-NAN-00  ROD, CONNECTING R 1

5 11481-NAN-00  PIN, CRANK FE i 1

6 11631-NAN-00  PISTON (STD) I 1

7 11636-NAN-00  PISTON RING SET (STD) EFEIRAH 1

8 93110-20306 OIL SEAL SHES 1

9 93110-20428 OIL SEAL SHES 1

10 93310-1215164 NEEDLE BEARING TR 1

11 93310-1824118  NEEDLE BEARING TR 1

12 93320-204714J3 BALL BEARING 6204JR2C3 BRI K 2

13 93510-081240  PIN, PISTON SEIED 1

14 93510-162115  COLLAR 7 B 1

15 94420-03013 KEY, SEMICIRCLE B 1

16 97050-10014 CIRCLIP EHIESH IEEER 2

2004.05.18

11400-SK9-00A




AIR SHROUD, FAN ZZ & #ERIL - FE

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
VEH T F (4 £ 14 H & =
1 12611-NAN-00 FAN JE5 1

2 12631-NAF-00 DEFLECTOR R 1

3 12651-NAN-00  AIR SHROUD, CYLINDER HELE 1

4 12653-NAF-00  AIR SHROUD, FAN A FEE 1

5 12658-NAF-00 DAMPER, AIR SHROUD R ENE R 3

6 41189-URO-00 CLAMP, CABLE ELRTE 1

7 93560-68510 COLLAR e 2

8 93580-41810 GROMMET HELEEER 2

9 93580-81610 GROMMET =8 2

10 96110-64016-C  SCREW, TAPPING H I R4% 1

11 96312-06020-K  SCREW, PAN HEAD WITH WASHER  |-=F-FLBEHZ 44 K 24 F& 1

12 96314-06016-C  SCREW, PAN HEAD WITH WASHER  |-=F-FLBE T 45 Hf #4F& 4

13 96414-06025-B BOLT, FLANGE LR |

14 97201-061415-B WASHER, PLATE S T AR 1

2011.11.23 12611-AK8-00A



OIL PUMP JE&HZE

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
VEH T F (4 £ 14 = =
1 13100-SKO-00  OIL PUMP ASSEMBLY VB IR AR 1

2 13124-NAF-00 GEAR WORM WHEEL (40T) e iy 1

3 13178-NAF-00  GEAR, PUMP DRIVE FEE) ety 1

4 13185-NAF-00  BOLT, BREATHER [ 1

5 13187-NAF-00  GASKET, BREATHER BOLT g 1

6 90210-06005-C  CLIP EPS 1

7 90210-08009-C  CLIP EPS 2

8 90310-20050 HOSE i 1

9 90310-50570 HOSE it 1

10 93210-16195 O-RING R 1

11 94430-30012 PIN, DOWEL OB S H 1

12 94510-30012 PIN, POWEL esal 1

13 96310-05014-C  SCREW, PAN HEAD +FFLIHIRSR 2

14 97010-19012 CIRCLIP ClIER 2

15 97011-07008-K  CIRCLIP Eff/ 1R 1

2004.06.18

13100-SKO-00A




[CARBURETOR 1EjHi28

i
|
|
|
0| 10
|
'.l &
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
L
\\\
NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
VEH s FE (4 2 14 H & # &F
1 13201-AK8-00 CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY (B3 4ER 1 NAFRIR L
2 13203-NAF-00 THROTTLE SCREW SET B A R R AR 4R 1
3 13204-NAF-00  AIR SCREW SET 75 SRMRARAH 1
4 13207-NAF-00 NEEDLE VALVE SET SHPIEEH$T4E 1
5 13211-NAF-00 NEEDLE SET SHEFAH 1 EHAE
6 13212-NAF-00 VALVE, THROTTLE B 1
7 13223-NAF-00 PLUG BB E 1
8 13233-NAF-00  SPRING, THROTTLE STOP B o 1
9 13240-NAF-00  JET, MAIN (#75) FrEC 1
10 13241-NAF-00 NOZZLE, MAIN T 1
11 13242-NAF-00  JET, PILOT (#17.5) ik L=y 1
12 13247-NAF-00  O-RING R 1
13 13261-NAF-00  NUT, CABLE ADJUSTING HEE 1
14 13271-NAF-00  PLUNGER, STARTER FEBEFH ZE4E R, 1
15 13286-NAF-00  PIN, FLOAT A 1
16 13291-NAF-00  PLUG, DRAIN PEMC%E 1
17 13296-NAF-00  GASKET A 1
18 13297-NAF-00  SEAL e io) 1
19 13298-NAF-00  PIPE =3 1
20 96310-03006-C  SCREW, PAN HEAD +FFLEEIESS 1
21 96312-04008-C  SCREW, PAN HEAD WITH WASHER =771 BEIR 44 H B4 2
22_96312-04012-C__ SCREW. PAN HEAD WITH WASHER |- FHIRLAIN P 2

2012.02.01

13201-AK8-00A




[CARBURETOR 1E3H28

7_,/8 | '_‘__I.‘I"‘Tj L
| ‘m::"m@ A
|
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e
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|
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|,
|
!
'\.\\
NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
BHEH ZTHEHEE T (fF % H = {# &t
23 96312-04014-C  SCREW, PAN HEAD WITH WASHER |~ F [ FEHREAHT HA & 4

2012.02.01

13201-AK8-00A




INTAKE ZE5&k A [

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
VEH T F (4 £ 14 H = =
1 13410-AK8-01  AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY 78RR e R, 1

2 13411-SK2-00  CASE, AIR CLEANER 78 R e 1

3 13412-SK2-00  CAP, CLEANER CASE TR 1

4 13434-AK8-00  TRAP COMP B K 1

5 13437-NAF-00 DUCT PiEEE 1

6 13451-SK2-00  ELEMENT, AIR CLEANER 7ERURE 4 1

7 13453-SK2-00  JOINT, AIR CLEANER e FE FEEH 1

8 13555-NAF-00 MANIFOLD, INTAKE ERIEE 1

9 13610-NAF-00 REED VALVE ASSEMBLY = AR 1

10 13621-NAF-00  GASKET, VALVE SEAT [ L A 1

11 90210-23043 CLIP =P 1

12 90260-13325 CLAMP, HOSE B R 1

13 96312-06016-K  SCREW, PAN HEAD WITH WASHER 7L E B4 24 R 1

14 96312-06030-K  SCREW, PAN HEAD WITH WASHER  |-=F-FLBEHE 44 K 24 R 1

15 96510-06020-G  BOLT, SOCKET 7N PR T IR A 4

2012.02.01

13410-AK8-01A




[CRANKCASE #ifif

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
FEEH ZHsElE =T (F % 8 H & &t
1 15111-AK8-00 CRANKCASE, LEFT 7 HH S 1
2 15116-SK2-01  NUT, FLANGE R RS 1
3 15118-SK2-00  BUSH, ENGINE HANGER RUBBER 5% R Z 4B #E 2
4 15163-NAF-00  PLUG, OIL SHITEZE 1
5 15171-NAF-00 BREATHER A EVE PR 1
6 15211-AK8-00 CRANKCASE, RIGHT 7 W RS 1
7 15221-NAF-01  GASKET, STATOR AL 1
8 15228-NAF-00 HOLDER SHH ] 1
9 15311-YAN-00 COVER, GEARBOX IR 1
10 15351-YAN-00 GASKET, GEARBOX COVER SRR AR 1
11 15411-SK9-00G COVER, CRANKCASE e E 1
12 15421-YAN-00 COVER CRANKCASE R EEE 1
13 15432-YAN-00 GUIDE, ELEMENT R4 B 1
14 15436-YAN-00 ELEMENT i A A 1
15 15481-YAN-01 GASKET, CRANKCASE COVER R R 1
16 90311-50070 HOSE, BREATHER FERE 1
17 93210-24140 O-RING S8 S P 1
18 93210-31080 O-RING S8 S P 1
19 9332K-08280977Z BALL BEARING (KOYO 63877) PR 1
20 93580-61509 GROMMET =I5 2
21 94410-10014 PIN, DOWEL TEALFH 4
22 94410-12016 PIN, DOWEL TEAL$H 2

2011.06.30

15111-AK8-00A




[CRANKCASE #f#ifif

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
VEH T F (4 £ 14 H & =
23 94706-06023-K  BOLT a3ty s 2

24 95401-061006-C  NUT, FLANGE L BEE 2

25 96310-06012-C  SCREW, PAN HEAD + LIRSS 1

26 96310-06020-B  SCREW, PAN HEAD + LIRSS 3

27 96310-06025-B  SCREW, PAN HEAD +FFLIHIRSR 8

28 96310-06035-B  SCREW, PAN HEAD +F LIRSS 10

29 96310-06065-B  SCREW, PAN HEAD +F LIRSS 1

30 96414-08016-C  BOLT, FLANGE LTV ES 1

31 97230-081512  WASHER, COPPER 1] A 1

2011.06.30 15111-AK8-00A



STARTING SYSTEM fE#E) 247

NO.
= H

PARTS NO.
= 5 b5

PARTS NAME
=z &%

QTY

NOTE
H & i

it

L e e e e e T e
O 0 AN N b — o O oo WD

[\-)
()]

DN DO
N —

22601-YAN-00
22620-SK2-00
22630-NAF-00
23524-NAN-00
23538-NAF-00
23570-NAN-01
23576-NAN-00
23578-NAF-00
23612-NAN-00
23632-NAF-00
23650-NAN-00
93310-0812100
93310-5559127
93510-152030
94510-80032
94712-05010-B
96210-06025-K
96310-06012-C
97010-15010
97201-081620-C

97201-152810-K

97201-557606

KICK SHAFT ASSEMBLY
KICK CRANK ASSEMBLY
KICK PINION ASSEMBLY
WHEEL, STARTER

BOSS, GEAR

STARTER CLUTCH ASSEMBLY
STARTER CLUTCH, ROLLER
STARTER CLUTCH, COVER
IDLE GEAR

PLATE, IDLE GEAR

IDLE GEAR ASSEMBLY
NEEDLE BEARING
NEEDLE BEARING
BUSHING, KICK SHAFT
SHAFT, GEAR

SCREW, FLAT HEAD

BOLT, HEXAGON

SCREW, PAN HEAD
CIRCLIP

WASHER, PLATE
WASHER, PLATE

G AlliZR N
HATERAPI AL

HATER/ N R i

FEB

B

FEENEES B4R
FEENREES 2Rk
HEEE S S EE

tHEtm

TH i
TR EA AR
RESIE VR
RESAE VR
AR A
e i il

LIRS

iR

T FLEIRSR
CIPATIER

P T A

- T FA

WASHER, GASKET STARTER WHEEL #E &y 5

e T\ T S N T S O T NN T S S e R S S N L U S I O S B e e e e

2012.02.27

23570-AK8-00A




STARTING SYSTEM #E&) 24

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
VEH T F (4 £ 14 H & =
23 97501-02021 STARTER CLUTCH, SPRING RCEEE S B 0E 5 3
24 97508-32535 SPRING, TORSION FAT R i it 2 1
25 97510-26300 CLIP, SPRING BESYS 1

2012.02.27

23570-AK8-00A




STARTING SYSTEM #EE) Z4%%

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
VEH T F (4 £ 14 H & =

1 23524-NAN-00 WHEEL, STARTER FECHfyii 1

2 23538-NAF-00 BOSS, GEAR [FALTE e 1

3 23570-NAN-01  STARTER CLUTCH ASSEMBLY LS 23 AE 1

4 23576-NAN-00 STARTER CLUTCH, ROLLER RCEEE G 2SR PR 3

5 23578-NAF-00  STARTER CLUTCH, COVER RS RS 3

6 23612-NAN-00 IDLE GEAR T 1

7 23632-NAF-00 PLATE, IDLE GEAR AL N 1

8 23650-NAN-00 IDLE GEAR ASSEMBLY TR 1

9 93310-0812100 NEEDLE BEARING TR 1

10 93310-5559127 NEEDLE BEARING TR 1

11 94510-80032 SHAFT, GEAR B 1

12 94712-05010-B  SCREW, FLAT HEAD + A RS 3

13 96310-06012-C  SCREW, PAN HEAD +F LIRSS 2

14 97201-081620-C WASHER, PLATE S T AR 2

15 97201-557606  GASKET, STARTER WHEEL R A 1

16 97501-02021 STARTER CLUTCH, SPRING RCEHE A s o 3

2004.05.18 23570-NAN-01A




[CLUTCH & &858

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
VEH s FE (4 2 14 H & &t
1 25602-NAN-01 SECONDARY SHEAVE ASSEMBLY  Elf#ifin4ank 1
2 25611-NAF-00 CLUTCH HOUSING COMP B 2SR 1
3 25620-NAF-00 CLUTCH CARRIER ASSEMBLY B eR 2R ELA K 1
4 25626-NAN-01  SPRING, CLUTCH WEIGHT o EEEE 3
5 25660-NAF-00 SECONDARY FIXED SHEAVE COMP EII[& & ftidi 1
6 25664-NAF-00  PIN, GUIDE HH 2
7 25670-NAF-00 SECONDARY SLIDING SHEAVE ElINEEet 1
8 25680-NAN-01  SPRING, COMPRESSION R 45 1
9 25684-NAF-00  SEAT, SECONDARY SPRING BT 1
10 25711-NAN-00 SHEAVE, PRIMARY FIXED = & E 1
11 25716-NAN-00 WASHER, CLAW SHEARE 1
12 25720-NAN-00 PRIMARY SLIDING SHEAVE COMP = /& fhifis % 1
13 25721-NAN-00 PRIMARY SLIDING SHEAVE T EEh 1
14 25723-NAN-00 CAM, PLATE ik 1
15 25732-NAN-03  WEIGHT ROLLER 7.5¢ HIET 6
16 25741-YAF-03  V-BELT FZ 7 1
17 25753-NAF-00  SLIDER TR 3
18 93110-33394 OIL SEAL KC 33%*39%4 SHES 2
19 93210-20360 O-RING 36*2.0 S8 S P 2
20 93510-162137  BUSHING, SLIDING CLUTCH TIEEERRHE 1
21 93510-212622  BUSHING, SLIDING SHEAVE FIEafEiRiTHE 1
22 95201-101708-C  NUT, HEXAGON VAVEE Al 1
2004.05.18 25602-NAN-01A




lCLUTCH 3458

1‘7
LV apt
m@/ﬁ@ J
f\/ =
X/ fee
Z V 7
17 ¢ (o),
of
Q\Jlé /
15
NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
e z=6sm = 4w HE
23 95201-102406-C NUT, HEXAGON yavicLediE 1
24 95201-284104-C NUT, HEXAGON yavicLiediE 1
25 97201-162420-B  WASHER, PLATE S EARE 1
26 97310-102425 WASHER, CONICAL SPRING BHETE oHL 25 A 1
2004.05.18 25602-NAN-01A




[CLUTCH & &858

17 15’/ 09 U;_L;
§\/13
12
NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
VEH s FE (4 2 14 H & &t
1 25602-NAN-01 SECONDARY SHEAVE ASSEMBLY  Elf#ifin4ank 1
2 25611-NAF-00 CLUTCH HOUSING COMP Bl BRI RS 1
3 25620-NAF-00 CLUTCH CARRIER ASSEMBLY B eR 2R ELA K 1
4 25626-NAN-01  SPRING, CLUTCH WEIGHT o EEEE 3
5 25660-NAF-00 SECONDARY FIXED SHEAVE COMP EII[& & ftidi 1
6 25664-NAF-00  PIN, GUIDE HH 2
7 25670-NAF-00 SECONDARY SLIDING SHEAVE ElINEEet 1
8 25680-NAN-01  SPRING, COMPRESSION R 45 1
9 25684-NAF-00  SEAT, SECONDARY SPRING BT 1
10 25711-NAN-00 SHEAVE, PRIMARY FIXED = & E 1
11 25716-NAN-00 WASHER, CLAW SHEARE 1
12 25720-NAN-00 PRIMARY SLIDING SHEAVE COMP = /& fhifis % 1
13 25721-NAN-00 PRIMARY SLIDING SHEAVE T EEh 1
14 25723-NAN-00 CAM, PLATE ik 1
15 25732-NAN-03  WEIGHT ROLLER 7.5¢ HIET 6
16 25741-YAF-03  V-BELT FZ 7 1
17 25753-NAF-00  SLIDER TR 3
18 25757-NAN-00 CLUTCH, ONE-WAY EAmh e 1
19 93110-33394 OIL SEAL KC 33%*39%4 SHES 2
20 93210-20360 O-RING 36%*2.0 S8 S P 2
21 93510-162137  BUSHING, SLIDING CLUTCH TIEEERRHE 1
22 93510-212622  BUSHING, SLIDING SHEAVE T EEfE RS E 1

2004.06.29

25602-SK9-00A




lCLUTCH 3458

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
VEH T F (4 £ 14 H & =
23 95201-101708-C  NUT, HEXAGON 7 P S 1
24 95201-102406-C  NUT, HEXAGON 7 FMEE 1
25 95201-284104-C  NUT, HEXAGON 75 FHIEE 1
26 97310-102425  WASHER, CONICAL SPRING T o S B 1

2004.06.29

25602-SK9-00A




TRANSMISSION SYSTEM {5 Z:.4%

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE

FEH ZHsEd =T (4 4 18 H & =
1 25713-AK8-00  SPROCKET DRIVE 420-11T e 1
2 26111-YAN-00 GEAR, PRIMARY DRIVE 15T = e 1
3 26410-YAN-00 MAIN AXLE COMP 47/11T T lmHh AR AL 1
4 26420-AK8-00 DRIVE AXLE ASSEMBLY 31T (ECEHEIBY 1
5 93110-17285 OIL SEAL 17#28%5.5 SHES 1
6 93110-25356 OIL SEAL 25%35%6 SHES 1
7 93310-2533160 NEEDLE BEARING HMK-2516 T R 1
8 93320-123210M BALL BEARING 6201CM/2A BRI K 1
9 93320-173510M BALL BEARING 6003CM/2A SRR 1
10 93320-204212UU BALL BEARING 6004LLUCM/5K BRI K 1
11 93510-202531-B  COLLAR SRS EiREE 1
12 95311-142214-C  NUT, NYLON [ERERRNE 1
13 96310-06010-B  SCREW, PAN HEAD +F LR R 1
14 97010-17010-K ~ CIRCLIP STW-17 ClAIER 1
15 97012-42018-K  CIRCLIP RTW-42 ClemIEE 1
16 97013-33012-K  CIRCLIP IR-33 ClEmHIER 1
17 97201-061910-B  WASHER, PLATE S T AR 1
18 97201-122210  WASHER, PLATE S T AR 1
19 97201-152930-B  WASHER, PLATE S T AR 1
20 97310-126005  WASHER, CONICAL SPRING TR o 25 FA R 1

2012.01.17

20111-AK8-00B




EXHAUST MUFFLER HERE

NO.

PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
VEH s FE (4 2 14 H & #
1 31610-AK8-00 EXHAUST MUFFLER ASSY BEREYERK 1

2 31613-NAF-00 GASKET, EXHAUST PIPE 25.4%34*%4 HERE#H 1

3 94714-06018-C  BOLT, FLANGE + LB 4 R4 2

4 96414-08016-B  BOLT, FLANGE ECTEYEn 1




2011.10.31 31610-AK8-00A




REAR SUSPENSION &5 ) 245

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
VEH s FE (4 2 14 H & &t
1 32210-AK8-00  SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY,REAR  7&45{E1 92545 AY 1

2 90240-18016-B  COTTER PIN 1.8%16 e 1

3 94716-08039-B  BOLT 1% 4% Eres (&) E il 1

4 95401-081208-B NUT, FLANGE (L BEIE 1

5 96414-08035-B  BOLT, FLANGE ECTEYEn 1




2011.07.27 32210-AK8-00A




REAR BRAKE 1445 2.4

NO.

PARTS NO

b =nme

PARTS NAME
z fF = 1

QTY
= {#

il

NOTE

it

O 00 31 O\ D &~ LN —

15116-NAF-00
32120-AK8-00
32320-SK2-00
32326-SK2-00
32345-SK2-00
32346-SK2-00
32351-SK2-00
41191-AK8-01
42815-SK2-00
42881-SK2-00
45855-SK9-00
93110-30477
9332C-254712
95401-061006-B
96210-05025-B
96414-08016-B
96414-08020-B
96414-10020-B
97201-082420-B
97301-081520-B
97508-25155-B

BUSH, REAR SHOCK ABSORBER
ADJUSTER, CHAIN
HUB, REAR BRAKE
PIN, PIVOT

BRAKE SHOE KIT
SPRING, TENSION
CAMSHAFT

ENGINE HANGER
SPACER, BEARING
HUB, REAR

LEVER, CAMSHAFT
OIL SEAL 30*47*7
BALL BEARING 6005CO
NUT, FLANGE

BOLT, HEXAGON
BOLT, FLANGE

BOLT, FLANGE

BOLT, FLANGE
WASHER, PLATE 8.7#24*2.0
WASHER, SPRING
SPRING, TORSION

‘RGEZSHE
Sk S
1R A H R

12 Al B ]
& A EEBEAH
(ETRIERIACILES
TR A B
5 [ B [ 2 AR
&imbaE
&

HIH B
JHES
PRI K

L& BRI
AR
ey E
e d ey E
ke YeS
P

e o 5

TR B R o

— DN NN W DS /) = N NN PR /) =N =N

2012.02.27

32320-AK8-01B




GENERATOR #&E5 1%

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
VEH T F (4 £ 14 H & =
1 35500-NAF-00 GENERATOR ASSEMBLY SEEEMRAERY 1

2 35550-NAF-00 ROTOR ASSEMBLY T4 Y 1

3 35560-NAF-00 BASE ASSEMBLY SRR AE R 1

4 35580-NAF-00  COIL, PULSE k4R FEl 1

5 93110-19265 OIL SEAL SHES 1

6 95401-101409-C  NUT, FLANGE L MRS 1

7 96310-06016-C  SCREW, PAN HEAD +FF LIRSS 2

8 96312-04008-C  SCREW, PAN HEAD WITH WASHER 5= FLIE TR 45T 4 1

9 96312-06010-C  SCREW, PAN HEAD WITH WASHER |5~ FL B IR 44 H B4 2

10 96312-06025-C  SCREW, PAN HEAD WITH WASHER =7 E B4 #4 R 2

11 97201-101726-C 'WASHER, PLATE S T AR 1

2011.05.30 35500-NAF-00B




STARTING MOTOR FC#Ef E

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
FEHHEH ZfyEes T 4 % # H & i &
1 35800-NAN-00  STARTING MOTOR ASSEMBLY HEBN 2 1
2 35801-NAN-00 BRUSH SET Bl 4H 1
3 35811-NAN-00 GASKET, YOKE R 1
4 93210-19230 O-RING =] 1
5 96414-04068-C  BOLT, FLANGE rhEK IR 2
6 96510-06020-G  BOLT, SOCKET NP R 2




2004.06.29 35800-NAN-00A




FRAME 2t

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
VEH T F (4 £ 14 H = =
1 41110-AK8-00  FRAME COMP EERCEVES 1

2 62111-CHP-00  PADDED ECepjlin k= 2

3 93330-152118  BUSH, SOLID AN UL HES 2

4 94610-10190-B  BOLT, FLANGE 28 (6] 1 il 1

5 95311-101710-B  NUT, NYLON JEHERENE 1

2011.11.21 41110-AK8-00A



STEERING #& [ 45

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
FEH EH5E T 2 H H = g
1 42101-SK2-00  COLUMN, STEERING e [ 1

2 42106-SK9-00  BRIDGE, TOP TERE 1

3 42140-AK8-00  ROD, TIE ASSY AHEARLE R 2

4 42141-AK8-00  ROD, TIE R 2

5 42142-SK2-00  JOINT, UNIVERSAL R a0 A 2

6 42143-SK2-00  JOINT, UNIVERSAL L B AR 2

7 42146-SK2-00  NUT pE VRS 2

8 46125-RAM-00 HOLDER, HANDLE UPPER O [E e R 2

9 46411-SK2-00  BEARING, STEERING R ) R ] 2

10 46417-SK2-00  PU BUSH PUHE 1

11 90240-23020-B  COTTER PIN 2.3%20 BRI 184 1

12 95201-101408-B NUT, HEXAGON 7N A e 2

13 95311-101710-B NUT, NYLON JEFEZIE 4

14 95401-101409-B NUT, FLANGE ECT A 1

15 96414-08050-B  BOLT, FLANGE Eed Y 6

16 97201-102620-B WASHER, PLATE S HIEAE 1

17 97301-101825-B WASHER, SPRING A A 1

42101-AK8-00A




FRONT SUSPENSION Hif 5 248

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
FEH s FE (£ £ 1 H &2 #
1 42126-AK8-00  SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY HiI4% s S8 2

2 42161-AK8-00  FRONT, ARM A 1

3 42173-AK8-00  COLLAR b 1

4 42183-RAM-00 COVER, THRUST EEET 2 2

5 90240-18016-B  PIN COTTER 1.8%16 e 4

6 93330-152118  BUSH, SOLID SRRV BN 2

7 94610-10208-B BLOT, FLANGE I PR I iy 1

8 94716-08039-B  BLOT 1% 4% [Eres[E] E il 4

9 95311-101710-B  NUT, NYLON [EHETRIE 1

10 95401-081208-B NUT, FLANGE (&% BEIE 4




2011.10.31 42126-AK8-00A



FRONT WHEEL it

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE

VEH T F (4 £ 14 = =
1 42575-SK2-00  TUBE TIRE 15%6-6 JS87 B 2
2 42581-SK9-00  HUB, FRONT JFOL K 2
3 42583-SK2-00  WHEEL, FRONT 1 HiTmPE 1 2
4 42584-SK2-00  WHEEL, FRONT 2 FIL W 2
5 42590-AK8-00  TIRE, FRONT AT15%6-6 HF-240B AiEmAG 2
42590-SK2-01  TIRE, FRONT 145/70-6 K290 HitmAa 2
6 90240-29025-B  COTTER PIN 2.9%25 EEImE 2
7 93110-20355 OIL SEAL TC 20%35%5 SHES 2
8 93110-22406 OIL SEAL TC 22*40%*6 SHES 2
9 9332C-153511  BALL BEARING 6202 CO BRI AR 2
10 9332C-174012  BALL BEARING 6203 CO TEEREH K 2
11 93510-152008-B COLLAR i (e 2
12 93510-172209-B  SPACER, BEARING AlmERE 2
13 94710-10025-C  BOLT, STUD i P[] 7 A 8
14 95321-142215-C NUT, CASTLE HIEENE 2
15 95401-101409-C NUT, FLANGE (4% HEE 8
16 96510-06012-K  BOLT, SOCKET IR I 8
17 97201-142620-C  WASHER, PLATE 14.7%25.7%2 S EA 2

2012.02.27

42583-AK8-00A




REAR WHEEL 7%

1 15
T ©
11
NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
FEH ZTH5EE FE 4 % I8 H = #
1 25743-AK8-01  CHAIN 420*46L R 1
2 42570-RAM-00 VALVE, RIM eyl 2
3 42812-AK8-00  SPROCKET, DRIVEN 420-21T (EEnF7L 1
4 42821-SK2-00  DRIVE SPROCKET BASE (e S 1
5 42835-SK2-00  AXLE, WHEEL & i 1
6 42836-AK8-00  SPACER, BEARING L Tl 1
7 42837-AK8-00  SPACER, BEARING R T aleE 1
8 42882-GKO-00 WHEEL, REAR 7%5.2AT & iim P 2
9 42885-SK9-00  COLLAR, WHEEL & i ] 12 2
10 42890-AK8-00  TIRE, REAR 16%8-7 HE-240A 16F Zhmha 2
42590-SK5-00  TIRE 16%8-7 K290 Ll 2
11 90240-29025-B  COTTER PIN 2.9%25 B 184 2
12 94710-10032-C  BOLT, STUD iy PR ] 7 g 8
13 95321-142215-C NUT, CASTLE A ZE 2
14 96414-08012-B  BOLT, FLANGE (LR HERE 3
15 97201-143430-B WASHER, PLATE 14.3%34%*3 S 2

2012.01.17

42882-AK8-00B




FUEL TANK JH%S

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
FEH ZH5EE F # % 8 H & &
1 43102-SK2-00  CAP ASSY ROHFEE 1

2 43103-SK2-00  CAP WASHER HFEEEE 1

3 43110-SK2-00  PETROL TANK YRR 1

4 43500-SK3-00  FUEL COCK ASSY SHIFR 1

5 43531-AK8-00 HOSE 1, FUEL AHE ] 1

6 43533-AK8-00 HOSE 2, FUEL FHE?2 1

7 43570-NAF-00 LEACH HEEAR 1

8 43751-SK2-00  OIL TANK VA 1

9 43771-NAF-01  BODY, CAP S 1

10 61135-NAF-00 BAND, CORD 3.7#200L R 1

11 90210-12010 CLIP B 4

12 90310-5010180 HOSE, FUEL 5%10%180 O 1

13 90310-50440 HOSE 5%8*440 BRE 1

14 93210-15020 O-RING s 1

15 94313-076073  PUSH TIE MOUNT FaH L] E 1 PHC-5
16 94712-04014-K  SCREW, FLAT HEAD +F A HETEIRG 1

17 96218-06016-B  BOLT, HEXAGON WITH WASHER /&R fff 4R 4

18 96310-05016-B SCREW, PAN HEAD +FFLIEIRAS 2

43110-AK8-00B




STEERING KNUCKLE ## [ [#8 £

o 1

)

i 4

g

o>

o 13
NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
FEH ZMH5EH =F 4 % 8 H &= 5t
1 45811-SK9-00  PLATE, BRAKE SHOE EIpRIEN G 2
2 45815-SK9-00  BRAKE SHOE SET HiEEERAR 2
3 45816-SK9-00  SPRING, TENSION ENAGEES 4
4 45825-SK9-00  COLLAR A2 [ o] 573 2
5 45827-SK9-00  COVER, THRUST BEEFE 4
6 45851-SK9-00  CAMSHAFT FT 7l B Y i iy 2
7 45855-FLO-00  LEVER, CAMSHAFT A AR 2
8 45860-AK8-00 KNUCKLE COMP, STEERING L Fr R [ BE AR PR R A 1
9 45865-AK8-00 KNUCKLE COMP, STEERING R A e [ B 7 R R 1
10 93330-172330  BUSH, SOLID SR RE /B EhE R 4
11 94340-06010-B  NIPPLE, GREASE OHE 2
12 94610-10103-B  BOLT, FLANGE HREE i ] T [<5] E i 2
13 95311-101710-B  NUT, NYLON B 2
14 96210-05025-B  BOLT, HEXAGON 7N AR 2
15 96510-06012-K  BOLT, SOCKET PN e 6

2011.10.28

45860-AK8-00A




STEERING HANDLE CABLE ## st - #i%

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE

FEEH ZHsEeE =T (4 &2 & H = &k
1 46110-AK8-00 HANDLEBAR RS 1
2 46117-SK2-00  PROTECTOR HFEFEE 1
3 46240-MAX-00 GRIP B 2
46240-RAM-00  GRIP B 2
4 61135-SK2-00  BAND, CORD 100mm A 2
5 61320-AK8-00 CABLE, BRAKE &I B 2 1
6 61379-NAF-01  NUT, ADJUST R EL R 1
7 61389-NAF-00  PIN, FIXTURE LR [E EHE 1
8 61620-AK8-00 CABLE, THROTTLE i T 1
9 61820-AK8-00 CABLE, BRAKE FIpRIE=R e 2

2012.02.27

46110-AK8-00B




FRONT FENDER gij+ &

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
FEEH s = (4 &2 & H = &k
1 51171-AK1-00  SIDE COVER RS 1

2 53235-AK1-00  MUDGUARD L Pasl; A [z 1

3 53245-AK1-00  MUDGUARD R TR 1

4 95401-061006-B  NUT, FLANGE R 8

5 96318-06015-G  BOLT, HEXAGON WITH WASHER  =FLuHiE4% 17

6 96318-06020-G  BOLT, HEXAGON WITH WASHER  =FLuEiE4% 1

7 97321-061825-G  WASHER, FLANGE % FARE 18

2012.01.18

51171-AK8-00A




SEAT JE#A

)
3
NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
bEH 9% = (4 %4 H = i =F
1 52730-AK1-00  SINGLE SEAT ASSY R A PR R A 1
2 94716-06016-C  BOLT, BUTTERFLY LAY 1
3 97201-062220-B WASHER, PLATE ST EARE 1

2008.12.30 52730-AK1-00A



HEADLIGHT Filf&

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
EH Tt £ F # H & L
1 55300-AK1-00  HEAD LIGHT ASSY IR SR 1
2 55311-NAF-01  BULB FLASHER 12V-10W J3 IR 2
3 55320-AK1-00  LENS ASSY, L FERTRE BT AR 1
4 55322-AK1-00  LENS ASSY, R AR E TR 1
5 55340-AK1-00  SOCKEYE CORD ASSY YE FE AR 1
6 95101-041113-K NUT, SPRING UBIARE2NE 6 A-00031-02
7 96112-41218-K  SCREW, TAPPING SPELE R 6
2012.02.16 55300-AK1-00A



HEADLIGHT Filf&

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
EH Tt £ F # H & L
1 55300-AK8-00  HEAD LIGHT ASSY IR SR 1
2 55314-EK3-00  BULB, HEAD LIGHT 12V 10W IR RE 2
3 55320-AK1-00  LENS ASSY FERTRE BT AR 1
4 55322-AK1-00  LENS ASSY AR E TR 1
5 55340-AK1-00  SOCKEYE CORD ASSY YE FE AR 1
6 95101-041113-K NUT, SPRING UBIARE2NE 6 A-00031-02
7 96112-41218-K  SCREW, TAPPING SPELE R 6

2011.12.26

55300-AK8-00A




TAIL LIGHT %4

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
FEEH s = (4 &2 & H = &k
1 55545-CHP-00  COLLAR, SPEEDOMETER PRI FRAHER 2

2 55700-AK8-00  TAIL LIGHT ASSY E3G1 1

3 93580-81609 GROMMET HERER 2

4 95201-050804-B NUT, HEXAGON 7 FHEE 2

5 97201-051410-B  WASHER, PLATE S T AR 2

6 97301-050810-B  WASHER, SPRING nH 2 B 2

2012.02.27 55700-AK8-00A



TAIL LIGHT %4

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
FEEH s = (4 &2 & H = &k
1 55545-CHP-00 COLLAR, SPEEDOMETER PR FHIR 2

2 55700-AK8-01  TAIL LIGHT ASSY E3G1 1

3 55714-AK8-01  BULB, TAIL LIGHT 12V 18/5W ESHIENEN) 1

4 93580-81609 GROMMET HERER 2

5 95201-050804-B NUT, HEXAGON 7 P RS 2

6 97201-051410-B  WASHER, PLATE S T AR 2

7 97301-050810-B  WASHER, SPRING nH 2 B 2

2012.02.27

55700-AK8-01A




WARNING ZEEHTR

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME
EEH TR T &

QTY NOTE
HE  fHF

1 56576-SK9-00  LABEL WARNING 3 (Tire)
2 56578-SK9-00  LABEL WARNING 2 (Age)
3 56781-SK9-00  LABEL WARNING 1 (Operation)

HE AR
GRSk
PSS

1
1
1

2012.03.15

56576-AK8-00A




WIRE HARNESS T ZEEEAu4R

18

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
EEE ZEMshme T £ i# A & i &

1 56120-NAF-00 SCREW DRIVER IEFRHEE T 1
2 56140-SK9-00  TOOL PLUG KEFETE 1
3 56190-RAM-00 GAUGE, AIR FEERET 1
4 61120-AK8-00  WIRE, HARNESS FRC4RAERY, 1
5 61151-NAF-00  FUSE IRbsmas 1
6 62100-NAF-00 BATTERY ASSY (YTX4L-BS) BEMAERY 1

62100-NAF-01  BATTERY ASSY (GTX4L-BS) B EAAERY 1
7 62111-SK9-00  BATTERY PACKING BE 1
8 62310-NAF-00  IGNITION COIL ASSY K R PE Rk 1
9 62320-NAF-00  PLUG CAP ASSY KB FEE LK 1
10 62322-NAF-00  SEAL, PLUG CAP KBFEE 1
11 62330-SK9-00  ENGINE STOP SWITCH ASSY L FRREAEK 1
12 62360-NAF-00  RECTIFIER & REGULATOR COMP  ®&mfEERas 1
13 62370-NAF-00 HORN AN 1
14 62540-NAF-00  C.D.I UNIT ASSY C.D.IAH A48 1
15 62550-SK2-00  STARTER RELAY SWITCH COMP  #E#hBHRE4H 1
16 95401-061006-C  NUT, FLANGE ke A 1
17 96310-05012-B SCREW, PAN HEAD L EIRS 2
18 96312-06020-C  SCREW, PAN HEAD WITH WASHER 5= FLFE R 44 ¥4 ] 2

2012.01.18

61120-AK8&-00B




HANDLE SWITCH, LEVER 3Bk - fiIfE

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY NOTE
EEEH ZEM5ke T £ & A & &t
1 45872-SK9-00  LEVER, R HHIR 1
2 45890-SK9-00  FRONT STOP SWITCH gV ElE 1
3 62916-SK9-00  BOLT, WIRE ADJUSTING o 23 4R TR IR e 2
4 62917-RAM-00 NUT, WIRE ADJUSTING B RS SR A R R 2
5 62920-SK9-00  THROTTLE LEVER ASSY B AIAR R R 1
6 62923-RAM-00 CAP, THROTTLE oY 1
7 62924-RAM-00 GASKET, THROTTLE ER R 1
8 62925-RAM-00 THROTTLE LEVER B AR R 1
9 62926-RAM-00 JOINT, CABLE eSS 1
10 62927-RAM-00  ARM, THROTTLE e 1
11 62928-RAM-00 LEVER, THROTTLE B HERR 1
12 62930-AK8-00  HANDLE SWITCH ASSY L FEAEFHERE AR 1
13 62971-RAM-00  PIN, LOCK AL (A 1
14 62973-RAM-00 LOCK, LEVER PR 1
15 62976-RAM-00 COVER FIARSEAL 2 1
16 93560-68507 COLLAR, LEVER 6.3%8.5%7.4 FIARERIR 1
17 94710-05026-G  BOLT, LEVER IR S 1
18 94714-06016-G ~ BOLT +FFLL & IR 1
19 94714-08012-G  BOLT LI IERE 1
20 95201-050804-G NUT, HEXAGON 7~ FREIE 1
21 95311-050805-K NUT, NYLON JERERENE 1
22 96310-03008-B  SCREW, PAN HEAD +FFLIHIEAS 1

62920-AK8-00A




HANDLE SWITCH, LEVER $EF5dR - fifE

NO. PARTS NO. PARTS NAME QTY

EEH ZMsEsm T H 2 1§ A & i
23 96310-04015-G  SCREW, PAN HEAD +FFLEEIRAR 2

24 96310-05020-G  SCREW, PAN HEAD +FFLIEIRLR 1

25 96510-06020-G  BOLT, SOCKET 7N PR RS 1

26 97201-051516-C ' WASHER, PLATE 5.3%15%1.6 S T AR 1

27 97201-142016-C 'WASHER, PLATE 14.2%19.7%1.6 S HEEE 1

28 97501-08025-B  SPRING, COMPRESSION PR EH PR AR B 1

29 97508-10240-B  SPRING, TORSION 777 P8 Tt 1

2012.02.27

62920-AK8-00A
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